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Kaufland

Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1. TSV Ismaning 1
Lotta Holzmer
Lara Holzmer
Victoria Biberger

2. TSV 1860 Rosenheim
Tamara Scharnagl
lena hovan
Lena Gedat

3. TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 1
Luca-Anna Liersch
Mathilda Stockhaus
Annika Hosler

4. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 1
Julia Hauptkorn
Estelle Kulow
Melina Krenn

5. TSV Ismaning 2

Lea Holzmer
Charlotte Fiedler
Lisa Kasbauer

6. TSV Olching 1920 e.V. 2

Lena Claudine Kiegerl Giron
Veronika Nisa Haziri
Silvia Muhl

7. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 6¢

Alyssa Eigner
Valentina Dobler
Annabel Scheffler

8. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium Kl. 5e 1

Lena Vandijck
Hanna Stieber
Celina Goliasch

9. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 2

Yvonne Wurnitsch
Amelie Kiener
Maiara Krenn

10. Johann-Schmid-Schule Kl. 3b

Antonia Hagner
Anne Eckert
Luisa Kreitmair

23. Marz 2013

0:27:25
0:08:54
0:08:58
0:09:33
0:28:06
0:08:52
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:28:44
0:08:36
0:09:14
0:10:54
0:31:15
0:10:04
0:10:19
0:10:52
0:31:28
0:09:41
0:10:08
0:11:39
0:35:16
0:11:06
0:11:18
0:12:52
0:35:17
0:11:35
0:11:50
0:11:52
0:36:53
0:12:17
0:12:18
0:12:18
0:36:58
0:11:43
0:11:56
0:13:19
0:38:01
0:11:50
0:11:58
0:14:13

Lohhofer Osterlauf 2,2 km

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5e 2
Leonie Schimmer

Lina Hirschvogel

Amelie Halder
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 6e
Miriam Uhl

Jezebel Stein

Victoria Mittermaier
Michael-Ende-Grundschule Kl. 3c
Carolin van Schwamen

Alicia lannucci

Olivia Gran

SC Inhauser Moos

Susanne Gerson

Sabrina Eichhorn

Rebecca Dusel
Johann-Schmid-Schule KI. 2¢ 1
Paula Broska

Amelie Klauser

Hannah Neupaertl
Johann-Schmid-Schule Kl. 4b
Ramona-Antonia Potsch

Elise Knolle

Louisa von Schnurbein
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5e 3
Sandra Pfeiffer

Annika Kraft

Alissa Breit

Grundschule Ganghoferstr. Kl. 4a 1

Julia Pawlak
Carlotta Lang
Kristina Grubisic

Montessorischule Amethystklasse

Melina Muller
Marlene Rempis
Maren Milos

Montessorischule Kristallklasse

Johanna Zetzsche
Lara Martini
Magdalena Irl

Johann-Schmid-Schule Kl. 2c 2

Emilia Elsbacher
Sophie Kasapog
Laura Sekiraga

(One
SPORT [\

0:38:40
0:12:52
0:12:53
0:12:55
0:40:20
0:12:31
0:13:54
0:13:55
0:41:12
0:12:46
0:13:30
0:14:56
0:41:50
0:12:03
0:14:34
0:15:13
0:41:50
0:11:31
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:41:59
0:12:42
0:12:42
0:16:35
0:42:51
0:13:36
0:14:31
0:14:44
0:43:38
0:11:22
0:13:18
0:18:58
0:44:49
0:11:32
0:16:37
0:16:40
0:46:19
0:11:47
0:14:59
0:19:33
0:46:19
0:15:11
0:15:32
0:15:36
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22.

23.

24.

Mannschaftswertung Mannlich

1.

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5e 4
Elisa Elsbacher

Helga Berner

Alice Coen

Grundschule Ganghoferstr. Kl. 4a 2

Jayra Abreu
Sophie Kuhimann
Amelie Medic

Grundschule Ganghoferstr. Kl. 4a 3

Kaiya Gould
Anna Rieder
Jasmin Gall

SV Lohhof FuZball 1
Oliver Knauf

Philip Kuhn

Dominik Lahner

SV Lohhof FuR3ball 2

Sharif Dietze

Drago Vukoje

Dominik Gust

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 1
Patrick Schwaiger

Jeremy Goy

Florian Guggenmos
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 6e 1
Dominik Garstenauer
Johannes Garstenauer
Maximilian Amougou

SV Lohhof Fu3ball 3
Sebastian Riech

Mehmet Atasorkun

Philipp Schlenzka

SC Inhauser Moos 1

benno séldner
markus gerson
Moritz witt

SV Lohhof FulZball 4

Arslan Butt
Kilian Scherer
David Baier

23. Marz 2013

0:52:09
0:14:46
0:18:41
0:18:42
0:57:52
0:19:17
0:19:17
0:19:18
1:01:53
0:19:18
0:19:56
0:22:39

0:27:21
0:08:51
0:09:06
0:09:24
0:29:28
0:09:37
0:09:55
0:09:56
0:29:37
0:09:30
0:10:03
0:10:04
0:30:19
0:09:44
0:10:08
0:10:27
0:30:22
0:10:05
0:10:07
0:10:10
0:30:30
0:09:45
0:09:59
0:10:46
0:30:39
0:10:12
0:10:13
0:10:14

Lohhofer Osterlauf 2,2 km

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

. SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 2

Florian Troll
Fabian Bock
Nikola Pejakovic

. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium Kl. 6¢ 1

Niklas Scheibner

Florian Meyer
Maximilian Zimmermann
SV Lohhof FuRball 5
Fabian Kupfer

Sezer Koyuncu
Leon Dobenecker

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium Kl. 5d

Thore Dittmann
Julian Specht
Sebastian Wolf

Grundschule Ganghoferstr. Kl. 4a 1

Nico Wurnitsch
Jannik Pirch
Felix Brauner

SV Lohhof

Benjamin Jantzen
Jan Roswag
Mashal Schabakchil

SC Inhauser Moos 2

nick maletke
Simon Schlierf
nils kdhler

SV Lohhof Leichtathletik 3
Jonas Battran

Quirin Geyer

Luka Pejakovic
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 6¢ 2

Adrian Ehrmller
Girbiiz Ozon
Markus Pentner

SV Lohhof FuRball 6

Theo Kugler

Louis Beer

Nico Zimmer
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium Kl. 6e 2

Simon Rihlemann
Merlin Kornherr
Matthias Ebi

(One
SPORT [\

0:30:53
0:10:08
0:10:18
0:10:27
0:31:28
0:09:15
0:11:03
0:11:10
0:31:29
0:10:19
0:10:23
0:10:47
0:31:43
0:09:48
0:10:28
0:11:27
0:32:30
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:11:46
0:33:00
0:10:23
0:10:49
0:11:48
0:33:56
0:10:50
0:10:56
0:12:10
0:33:58
0:10:48
0:10:57
0:12:13
0:33:59
0:11:15
0:11:19
0:11:25
0:34:10
0:10:58
0:11:24
0:11:48
0:34:12
0:10:50
0:11:25
0:11:57
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19. Montessorischule Amethystklasse

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Mariano Biehler

Nicolas Hasselmeier

Marian Beer
Michael-Ende-Grundschule Kl. 3b

Kerian Schulz

Aurel Hoxha

Sebastian Kaun

SV Haimhausen 1928 /E-Jugend 1
Paul Parthum

Valentin King

Ibrahim Maraga

SV Lohhof Fu3ball 7

Methehan Altay

Anton Kugler

Dominik Weber

SV Haimhausen 1928 /E-Jugend 2
Maximilian Holzer

Quirin Kohl

Nelio Gracic

SV Lohhof Ful3ball 8

Jaime Munoz

Manuel Grennert

Norman Endres
Johann-Schmid-Schule KI. 2c

Jason Brian Hagemann

Fabian Koller

Benjamin Schairer

SV Haimhausen 1928 /E-Jugend 3
Niklas Gulde

Louis Muller

Patrick FuRReder

SV Lohhof FufZball 9

Cedric Wolf

Tim Henkelmann
Alvaro Hankel-Garcia
Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 6¢ 3
Leander Sandritter
Adil Imran

Felix Beth

SC Inhauser Moos 3
carl moore

thomas moore

julius Grpmann

23. Marz 2013

0:34:38
0:10:26
0:11:07
0:13:05
0:35:43
0:10:59
0:12:16
0:12:28
0:36:17
0:11:41
0:12:11
0:12:25
0:36:18
0:11:55
0:11:58
0:12:25
0:37:29
0:12:28
0:12:30
0:12:31
0:37:43
0:12:29
0:12:34
0:12:40
0:38:02
0:11:29
0:11:30
0:15:03
0:38:04
0:12:32
0:12:39
0:12:53
0:38:21
0:12:41
0:12:49
0:12:51
0:38:50
0:11:32
0:12:35
0:14:43
0:41:08
0:12:20
0:13:52
0:14:56

Lohhofer Osterlauf 2,2 km

30.

31.

32.

Grundschule Ganghoferstr. Kl. 4a 2
Jan-Lukas Méllmann

Maximilian Lembeck

Moritz Elsner

SV Lohhof FuRRball 10

Maximilian Schiedermeier

Kol Kolaj

Marko Maric

Carl-Orff-Gymnasium KI. 5e

Louis Maier

Sascha Amlong
Maxim Uerpmann

(One
SPORT [\

0:41:57
0:12:34
0:14:41
0:14:42
0:42:31
0:13:50
0:14:17
0:14:24
0:42:37
0:09:45
0:14:39
0:18:13



